

Coaches And Students Building A Better World Through Communication

WISCONSIN FORENSIC COACHES' ASSOCIATION

www.wfcaforensics.org

2024 - 2025 Affiliate Membership Invoice

Please complete this entire application, and print as legibly as possible, especially your e-mail address. It is possible to fill the form on your computer using Adobe Acrobat/Reader or Mac Preview before printing.

If no forensic team exists at a student's school, s/he may apply for an affiliate membership. An affiliate member will be eligible to participate at the WFCA State Tournament as an independent participant.

1. Affiliate Information Name: Email**: School: Phone: Home Street Address: City: Zip: 2. Coach Information Years New Name E-mail address** **Phone** coaching this to receive WFCA communications year? ** Also be sure to sign up for email announcements by sending a message to membership-join@wfcaforensics.org **3. State Tournament Information**The 2025 State Tournament will be April 5 in Madison. State Student Congress will be April 4 in Madison. Eligibility requirements: Payment of affiliate membership dues Payment of State Tournament registration fees For planning purposes only, what is your expected participation at the State Tournament? Check one or both. entry at State Student Congress, Friday April 4 entry at State Forensics Tournament, Saturday April 5 4. Dues – \$10 per affiliate member Email this form to treasurer@wfcaforensics.org, and remit payment to WFCA: Questions? WFCA Contact President Scott Peterson: PO Box 3105 president2025@wfcaforensics.org Oshkosh, WI 54903 or Treasurer Mike Wagner: treasurer@wfcaforensics.org

Visit www.wfcaforensics.org for the tournament calendar, meeting schedule and further information.

To pay online: https://tinyurl.com/WFCA24-25Membership